



Freedom of Information request & West Norfolk CCG response

WN-2015-00096

1. Do you commission podiatry services provided under AQP?

NHS North Norfolk CCG, NHS South Norfolk CCG, NHS West Norfolk CCG and NHS Norwich CCG do not commission podiatry services under AQP.

2. If you do commission podiatry services provided under AQP who do you commission these services from?

Please see response to Question 1

3. What is your tariff description and costs for AQP podiatry services?

Please see response to Question 1

4. Please indicate your tariff type and volume for AQP podiatry services?

Please see response to Question 1

5. Please indicate activity type by tariff, by provider for AQP podiatry services for 2012-2013, 2013-2014, and 2014 to current date?

NHS North Norfolk CCG, NHS South Norfolk CCG, NHS West Norfolk CCG and NHS Norwich CCG only came into existence on the 1st April 2013 therefore information relating to the financial year 2012/13 is not held.

In respect of financial year 2013/14 and 2014 to current date, please see response to Question 1

6. Does your AQP provider ensure decontamination of instruments in line with European standards?

Please see response to Question 1